
5K Overall Results
                                                                      
                 PUMA GRAND PRIX SERIES RUN FOR HEMOPHILIA
                          5K KILOMETER ROAD RACE
                 
              ASSINIBOINE PARK 9:00 AM APRIL 4TH,2004 WEATHER
Place Name                Age S 5k      
===== =================== === = ======= 
    1 KRISTJAN HUNTER      19 M   15:41 
    2 BRADLEY KEEFE        23 M   15:48 
    3 JEREMY WALKER        21 M   15:50 
    4 BRIAN WALKER         21 M   16:07 
    5 JACQUES MARCOUX      20 M   16:38 
    6 DARCY READY          40 M   16:40 
    7 PATRICK PEACOCK      30 M   17:09 
    8 KEITH BILOUS         45 M   17:12 
    9 ALAN HOPKINS         40 M   17:18 
   10 DIMETREY MELMAN      41 M   17:22 
   11 CLYDE VAN CAEYZEELE  47 M   17:22 
   12 JOEL LAURIER         15 M   17:26 
   13 DOUGLAS F SCOTT      38 M   17:27 
   14 DAVE LIPCHEN         27 M   17:36 
   15 EDWARD WILLMOT       41 M   17:45 
   16 COREY GALLAGHER      17 M   17:51 
   17 DANE SAMUEL          37 M   17:57 
   18 MYLES TYCHOLIS       40 M   17:58 
   19 JAYSON ADAMS         28 M   18:00 
   20 RICK PRESTON         46 M   18:01 
   21 SAM ZHOU             35 M   18:02 
   22 DENNIS LANG          52 M   18:07 
   23 JEFF MCMILLAN        31 M   18:15 
   24 ROBERT RENAUD        37 M   18:18 
   25 MARTIN KROWINA       42 M   18:22 
   26 JAMES SLADE          45 M   18:23 
   27 MICHEAL SCHWANDT     23 M   18:25 
   28 JARED SPIER          28 M   18:28 
   29 DALE KIRK            34 M   18:38 
   30 MIKE ABRAHAM         35 M   18:42 
   31 RAYMOND JONES        46 M   18:45 
   32 MARTIN DAWES         37 M   18:46 
   33 MICHAEL KRAUSS       42 M   18:50 
   34 CRAIG LAWRENCE       40 M   18:54 
   35 ED FERBERS           44 M   18:58 
   36 LEON CLEGG           57 M   19:02 
   37 CHRIS LIVINGSTONE    21 M   19:03 
   38 GRAHAM NATUIK        17 M   19:10 
   39 MURRAY ROSE          45 M   19:23 
   40 ROD SVEISTRUP        32 M   19:29 
   41 THIBAUT LAUWERS      21 M   19:34 
   42 JIM CAMPBELL         46 M   19:38 
   43 MARK HILDEBRAND      40 M   19:40 
   44 DAVID LAWLER         49 M   19:41 
   45 PHIL UNRAU           18 M   19:42 
   46 DAVID DORNING        36 M   19:43 
   47 JAMES THOMPSON       40 M   19:53 
   48 MARK CONRAD          43 M   19:54 
   49 MURRAY DERRAUGH      41 M   19:55 
   50 SCOTT GIBBONS        38 M   19:57 
   51 CATHY CULLEN         23 F   20:02 
   52 MARIE-ELISE MARCOUX  18 F   20:06 
   53 ARTHUR GZEBOWSKI     45 M   20:06 
   54 GEORGETTE MINK       27 F   20:10 
   55 STEVE PERLMUTTER     48 M   20:12 
   56 DANIEL CATTE         40 M   20:15 
   57 JOE HEAVER           46 M   20:21 
   58 KARI SCHNEIDER       30 F   20:24 
   59 SARAH-ANNE BRAULT    14 F   20:29 
   60 BOB HANSEN           45 M   20:30 
   61 GERRY BERKOWSKI      50 M   20:30 
   62 STEPHANIE ROMANSON   13 F   20:31 
   63 FRANCESCO ZURZOLO    18 M   20:33 
   64 HARVEY PELTZ         48 M   20:33 



   65 MARIO POTENZA        44 M   20:35 
   66 LYLE NOTT            45 M   20:39 
   67 KIM REDDEN           37 F   20:39 
   68 ADAM SULLIVAN        15 M   20:40 
   69 BARRY BRISCOE        53 M   20:41 
   70 MICHEAL MCGOVERN     42 M   20:43 
   71 ANDREA PACI          37 F   20:45 
   72 ADAM BATTY           21 M   20:46 
   73 LYNNE LAPOST         24 F   20:46 
   74 DEAN KRIELLAARS      43 M   20:47 
   75 GRANT MITCHELL       52 M   20:47 
   76 PAUL CONNOR          40 M   20:48 
   77 KEN PERCHALUK        51 M   20:51 
   78 CHRIS GRAHAM         22 M   20:51 
   79 LARRY KONOTOPETZ     55 M   20:55 
   80 VALENTINO MAGAT      49 M   20:57 
   81 TED ( DOG ) DECH     54 M   20:58 
   82 ROBERT DECH          55 M   20:58 
   83 CHRIS TORRANCE       35 M   21:01 
   84 DON MILLER           34 M   21:13 
   85 DWIGHT SUDERMAN      46 M   21:15 
   86 SEEMA SAINI          26 F   21:17 
   87 BRUCE PELLETIER      47 M   21:22 
   88 JONATHAN STAPINSKY   30 M   21:23 
   89 MIKE SAWATZKY        42 M   21:25 
   90 MATTHEW MCLAREN      16 M   21:26 
   91 KYLE BURKETT         17 M   21:31 
   92 MICHELLE BARNET      38 F   21:32 
   93 SAUL MORENO          45 M   21:33 
   94 ROBERT DOOLAN        56 M   21:37 
   95 WES ROBINSON         52 M   21:38 
   96 MELANIE GREGOIRE     15 F   21:39 
   97 KATHY WIENS          46 F   21:41 
   98 TRAVIS BUGDEN        12 M   21:43 
   99 SEAN DRAIN           62 M   21:47 
  100 RAINER WOSNITZA      43 M   21:48 
  101 TREVOR FRIDFINNSON   32 M   21:49 
  102 MAUREEN KRAUSS       41 F   21:51 
  103 CHRIS HARBECK        35 M   21:53 
  104 VINCENZO ZURZOLO     50 M   21:53 
  105 ANDREW SWAN          35 M   21:54 
  106 KEVIN MILLER         47 M   21:55 
  107 RANDY BODNER         47 M   21:58 
  108 RHONDA KLASSEN       25 F   21:58 
  109 TREVOR HORVATH       35 M   21:59 
  110 CHAD FOWLIE          26 M   22:00 
  111 ROBERTA HANSEN       17 F   22:02 
  112 GRAHAM ALLARDICE     35 M   22:03 
  113 F.C. JAMES           61 M   22:04 
  114 ED CREED             51 M   22:07 
  115 RAY HANSLIP          51 M   22:09 
  116 DANIEL GRAVENOR      22 M   22:10 
  117 HEATHER MARKS        31 F   22:13 
  118 MARC PALSSON         29 M   22:14 
  119 EUGENE KEEFE         45 M   22:16 
  120 DAYNA HYDE           25 F   22:22 
  121 JAMES DA TERRA       39 M   22:28 
  122 DARIUS KONOTOPETZ    17 M   22:31 
  123 GARTH MCLAREN        43 M   22:35 
  124 JOHN LAWLER          14 M   22:36 
  125 LARRY DUECK          45 M   22:42 
  126 RON MENZIES          60 M   22:48 
  127 DARLENE WARNER       51 F   22:53 
  128 PAUL FRANCIS         38 M   22:54 
  129 CARLOS GOBINEZ       43 M   22:59 
  130 PABLO BATISTA        45 M   23:00 
  131 PETER GLOWACKI       37 M   23:00 
  132 MICHEAL WINNEMULLER  28 M   23:03 
  133 MAGALLY ZELAYA       21 F   23:04 
  134 BRETT THIBIDEAU      15 F   23:07 
  135 JESSE WHEATLAND      13 M   23:07 



  136 MICHEAL CARLOS       21 M   23:14 
  137 JOEL REMIS           49 M   23:16 
  138 KEVIN FRUCK          32 M   23:18 
  139 SCOTT MCMILLAN       26 M   23:19 
  140 MICHAELA LAMOUREUX   44 F   23:25 
  141 GAIL DAVOREN         32 F   23:27 
  142 JILL DOBRRINSKY      18 F   23:31 
  143 WARREN LAW           26 M   23:32 
  144 JAMIE VANDEVYVERE    23 F   23:33 
  145 ELISE LAVALLEE       15 F   23:35 
  146 SHANE SMITH          44 M   23:36 
  147 DAMIAN KONOTOPETZ    13 M   23:37 
  148 JAN PICKELL          51 F   23:38 
  149 DARREN CLOUSTON      33 M   23:43 
  150 KOREE STEWART        47 F   23:50 
  151 RAISSA PERRAULT      17 F   24:02 
  152 CLYDE RAVEN          42 M   24:04 
  153 GARY MORRISON        49 M   24:08 
  154 LINDA DYCK           47 F   24:09 
  155 JOEL SANGALANG       47 M   24:12 
  156 KATHRINE MCKAY       38 F   24:14 
  157 HENRY REDHEAD        53 M   24:17 
  158 JIM ANDERSON         65 M   24:18 
  159 ERIC FAST            60 M   24:20 
  160 FRANK MATHESON       55 M   24:23 
  161 COLETTE KEEFE        45 F   24:25 
  162 DOUG MCGREGOR        42 M   24:26 
  163 SARA HALSTEAD        19 F   24:30 
  164 JOHN GUY             59 M   24:32 
  165 AMBER MILLER         18 F   24:36 
  166 JEFF VINCE           56 M   24:38 
  167 BOB TONNER           43 M   24:39 
  168 KELSEY HAWRYLUK      14 F   25:02 
  169 JENNIFER MCLAREN     18 F   25:07 
  170 CYNTHIA MENZIES      34 F   25:09 
  171 SHAUN BUGDEN         37 M   25:17 
  172 BARRY BREITER        52 M   25:24 
  173 ANITA MILLER         44 F   25:25 
  174 ANN-LISE COSTEUX     29 F   25:36 
  175 GEORGINE COOK        61 F   25:37 
  176 JIM GLASIER          61 M   25:42 
  177 Peter Withoos        50 M   25:47 
  178 CORINNE PODOLSKY     31 F   25:50 
  179 STEPHANIE DEMPSEY    23 F   25:52 
  180 GREG HAMMOND         56 M   25:54 
  181 JEFF LAWRENCE        40 M   25:56 
  182 GLENN NANKA          33 M   26:11 
  183 KEVIN WIEBE          44 M   26:16 
  184 DREW GOURDIE         40 M   26:20 
  185 GABE LANGLOIS        41 M   26:38 
  186 KIM JONASSON         28 F   26:45 
  187 LORI PALSSON         28 F   26:46 
  188 TRAVIS BANKS         30 M   26:54 
  189 RICHELLE READY       12 F   27:08 
  190 SHELLEY BORSCHAWA    46 F   27:29 
  191 LUCIEN DEBREUIL      61 M   27:34 
  192 FIONA ODLUM          31 F   27:38 
  193 GARY CHRISTOPHER     31 M   27:39 
  194 AMANDA PENNER        23 F   27:40 
  195 LAURA BRAUN          28 F   27:50 
  196 MIKE SWIRSKI         44 M   27:54 
  197 ALLISON STEPHEN      25 F   27:57 
  198 ATHALIE ORR          23 F   28:00 
  199 JENNY GOLDENBERG     28 F   28:00 
  200 EVE OMAR-FRIDFINNS   29 F   28:03 
  201 CESNE RODNEY         49 F   28:03 
  202 RENEE LAGIMODIERE    24 F   28:04 
  203 kamilaE GOURDIE      30 F   28:23 
  204 DONNA BELL           31 F   28:26 
  205 DEBB BRETHAUER       44 F   28:32 
  206 WENDIE SWIRSKI       42 F   28:35 



  207 PERRY KASPRICK-SWIR  19 M   28:36 
  208 JAMES ROBINSON       41 M   28:37 
  209 JENN RONDINONE       26 F   28:44 
  210 MARY MCINNES         39 F   28:58 
  211 FLORENCE MCLAREN     42 F   29:38 
  212 BETH MORTON          38 F   29:55 
  213 NANCY MACTAVISH      36 F   29:56 
  214 DIANE SHOEMAKER      53 F   30:03 
  215 IAIN HILDEBRAND      13 M   30:14 
  216 AL MYSKA             66 M   30:19 
  217 JEFF OLEARY          44 M   30:22 
  218 DOROTHY McCOLL       46 F   30:38 
  219 BRENT CHRISTOFOLAS   11 M   30:52 
  220 MICHELLE NANKA       25 F   31:01 
  221 LOUISE THOMPSON      39 F   31:16 
  222 SIMON LALAASSE       31 M   31:27 
  223 DIANA MONTGOMERY     45 F   31:43 
  224 SHELIZA MOREIRA      39 F   33:31 
  225 KAREN OLSON          45 F   33:52 
  226 DALE SMITH           35 M   34:41 
  227 KEELY GILMORE        44 F   34:43 
  228 LISA PASSANTE        28 F   34:44 
  229 KIM HACAULT          29 F   36:28 
  230 KATHLEEN CLOUSTON    33 F   36:45 
  231 MELANDIE BODNAR      26 F   38:20 
  232 BONNIE STAFFORD      57 F   38:22 
  233 SARA-ANN MAENDEL     34 F   39:44 
  234 SHERRI GUNN          30 F   40:49 
  235 BRUCE BEATSON        76 M   43:18 
  236 CATHY MCGUINNESS     54 F   43:22 
  237 ANITA MCDONALD       35 F   46:25 
  238 RON LATTER           67 M   55:45 



age group winners

                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                 PUMA GRAND PRIX SERIES RUN FOR HEMOPHILIA
                          5K KILOMETER ROAD RACE
                
              ASSINIBOINE PARK 9:00 AM APRIL 4TH,2004 WEATHER

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 09
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 09
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14
    1    98 TRAVIS BUGDEN        12   21:43 
    2   124 JOHN LAWLER          14   22:36 
    3   135 JESSE WHEATLAND      13   23:07 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14
    1    59 SARAH-ANNE BRAULT    14   20:29 
    2    62 STEPHANIE ROMANSON   13   20:31 
    3   168 KELSEY HAWRYLUK      14   25:02 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1     1 KRISTJAN HUNTER      19   15:41 
    2    12 JOEL LAURIER         15   17:26 
    3    16 COREY GALLAGHER      17   17:51 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1    52 MARIE-ELISE MARCOUX  18   20:06 
    2    96 MELANIE GREGOIRE     15   21:39 
    3   111 ROBERTA HANSEN       17   22:02 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1     2 BRADLEY KEEFE        23   15:48 
    2     3 JEREMY WALKER        21   15:50 
    3     4 BRIAN WALKER         21   16:07 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1    51 CATHY CULLEN         23   20:02 
    2    73 LYNNE LAPOST         24   20:46 
    3   133 MAGALLY ZELAYA       21   23:04 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    14 DAVE LIPCHEN         27   17:36 
    2    19 JAYSON ADAMS         28   18:00 
    3    28 JARED SPIER          28   18:28 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    54 GEORGETTE MINK       27   20:10 
    2    86 SEEMA SAINI          26   21:17 
    3   108 RHONDA KLASSEN       25   21:58 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1     7 PATRICK PEACOCK      30   17:09 
    2    23 JEFF MCMILLAN        31   18:15 
    3    29 DALE KIRK            34   18:38 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    58 KARI SCHNEIDER       30   20:24 
    2   117 HEATHER MARKS        31   22:13 
    3   141 GAIL DAVOREN         32   23:27 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    13 DOUGLAS F SCOTT      38   17:27 
    2    17 DANE SAMUEL          37   17:57 
    3    21 SAM ZHOU             35   18:02 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    67 KIM REDDEN           37   20:39 
    2    71 ANDREA PACI          37   20:45 
    3    92 MICHELLE BARNET      38   21:32 
�
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1     6 DARCY READY          40   16:40 
    2     9 ALAN HOPKINS         40   17:18 
    3    10 DIMETREY MELMAN      41   17:22 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1   102 MAUREEN KRAUSS       41   21:51 
    2   140 MICHAELA LAMOUREUX   44   23:25 
    3   173 ANITA MILLER         44   25:25 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1     8 KEITH BILOUS         45   17:12 
    2    11 CLYDE VAN CAEYZEELE  47   17:22 
    3    20 RICK PRESTON         46   18:01 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49



age group winners
    1    97 KATHY WIENS          46   21:41 
    2   150 KOREE STEWART        47   23:50 
    3   154 LINDA DYCK           47   24:09 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    22 DENNIS LANG          52   18:07 
    2    61 GERRY BERKOWSKI      50   20:30 
    3    69 BARRY BRISCOE        53   20:41 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1   127 DARLENE WARNER       51   22:53 
    2   148 JAN PICKELL          51   23:38 
    3   214 DIANE SHOEMAKER      53   30:03 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    36 LEON CLEGG           57   19:02 
    2    79 LARRY KONOTOPETZ     55   20:55 
    3    82 ROBERT DECH          55   20:58 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1   232 BONNIE STAFFORD      57   38:22 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    99 SEAN DRAIN           62   21:47 
    2   113 F.C. JAMES           61   22:04 
    3   126 RON MENZIES          60   22:48 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1   175 GEORGINE COOK        61   25:37 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1   158 JIM ANDERSON         65   24:18 
    2   216 AL MYSKA             66   30:19 
    3   238 RON LATTER           67   55:45 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
    1   235 BRUCE BEATSON        76   43:18 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
�


